

Edmonton Neighbourhood Watch

Dear Community Representatives, Affiliates, Ambassadors, Community Members:

You are invited to attend the Edmonton Neighbourhood Watch training session being held on:

Date:	Saturday, August 15, 2020
Tíme:	10:00 a.m 2:00 p.m.
Locatíon:	Virtual Training
Access:	Confirmation access will only be sent to those that confirmed
RSVP:	On or before August 13, 2020

This session will include presentations from ENW, EPS and Community Members. There will be also be an Agenda and resource materials distributed prior to the training to only those that confirm.

ENW will be providing certificates for those that completed the training to exemplify understanding of ENW programming that can be shared and implemented in the community being represented.

ENW appreciates your commitment to lead an official Neighbourhood Watch program for Crime Prevention in your community. We are always willing to be of assistance in the development of your Neighbourhood Watch program.

Edmonton Neighbourhood Watch (ENW) is a not-for-profit, charitable, volunteer crime prevention organization. Our Mission is to build safer communities through the provision of crime prevention information and the support of neighbourhood level programs that encourage awareness, education, inclusion and participation.

Please contact ENW if you have any questions.

Warmest Regards,

Ann-Marie Thivierge, President

Hazel Mbabazí, Program Coordínator